

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:	14-0)707	Version:	1			
Туре:	Agenda Item				Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/12	/2014			In control:	Board of Superviso	rs
On agenda:	5/20	/2014			Final action:	5/20/2014	
Title:	Supervisor Santiago recommending the Board: 1) Approve and authorize the Chair's signature on a Proclamation Recognizing the El Dorado County Library and the importance of early childhood literacy; and 2) Present the Proclamation to the El Dorado County Library and First Five El Dorado. (Est. Time: 5 Min.)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. A - Library Early Literacy Proclamation 5-20-14						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Ac	ion	Result
5/20/2014	1	Board of	Supervisor	s	Ap	proved	Pass

County of El Dorado